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TECHNOLOGY

ZHEJIANG DAHUA VISION TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

EU Declaration of Conformity (DoC)

Hereby we,
Name of manufacturer: ZHEJIANG DAHUA VISION TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Address: N0.1199, Bin'an Road, Binjiang District, Hangzhou, P.R. China
Zip code & City: 310053 Hangzhou
Country: P.R. China
Telephone number; +86571 28933188

declare that this DoC is issued under our sole responsibility and that this product:

Product description: SFP Optical Transceiver
PFT3910, PFT3920, PFT3900, PFT3960, PFT3970, PFT3950,
PFT3990, PFT3980, SFP-1310-20-SMF, SFP-1310T-20-SMF,
SFP-1310R-20-SMF, SFP-850-MMF, GSFP-1310-20-SMF,
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF, GSFP-1310R-20-SMF, GSFP-850-MMF,
PSFP-1310-20-SMF, TSFP-850-MMF, TSFP-1270T-20-SMF,
Type designation(s): TSFP-1330R-20-SMF, TSFP-1310-10-SMF

The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Community
harmonisation:

Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (2014/30/EU)

with reference to the following standards applied:

EN 55032:2015

EN 55024:2010+A1:2015
EN 50130-4:2011+A1:2014
EN 61000-3-2:2014

EN 61000-3-3:2013

Signed: Printed name: Yolanda Chen Place and date of issue: Hangzhou 2018-11-19
on behalf of Company name: ZHEJIANG DAHUA VISION TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

Y ! ( Position within Company: Certificate manager



